
2023 Gymnastics 
state champions of arizona
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Esme Mallas
Alya Chun

Avery Baker
Madi Zeese

Grace Gervais
Olivia Wangler

Lucas Jones
Gracyn Belanger

Maci Howe
June Carter

Destiny Pipkin
Murphy Dean

Leah Tenenbaum
Angela Chung

Ella Griffin
Renata Ibarra

Audrina Greathouse
Kaitlyn Vo

Elena Halaghay

Hosanna De La Rosa
Sawyer Jantzer
Penelope Pectol

Ivy Hansen
Kaylin Stocker

Kyleigh Champion
Avie Deutsch

Jordan Robinson
Emma Terpstra

Savannah McAllister
Quinn Black
London Goff

Karisma Pierce
Lacey Passmore

Rile Willcox
Blakely Scates
Ariyah Dean
Alara Gillam
Addy Balogh

Graycin Mayers
Marin Drace

Kaori Trejo Kuroda
Mylania Martin

Ella Smith
Skye Poepoe-Uyechi

Sienna Knuth
Jarah Saleh

Sedona Haws

Gianna Rizzo
Livi Pierson
Avery Baker

Mikaela Zepeda
Averie Goss
Pia Ledesma

Lucas Jones
Sophie Pitkin
Harper Neff

Charlie Barlette
Krysera Hardge
Lannie Walsh

Ava Yang
Angela Chung
Breelyn Spruce
Renata Ibarra

Gali-Amelie Armendariz
Audrina Greathouse

Kaitlyn Vo
Gianna Hernandez

Julia Pry
Ava Maxwell
Avery Somes
Gracie Horn

Serenity Watson
Niya Carr-Frary

Leah Faucett
Lydia Alvarado
Rose Fumusa

Emma Terpstra
Alyssa McAllister

Kennedy Law
Isla Willmann

Gabby Barrios Duque
Karisma Pierce
Nikki Davey

Maclin Miller
Ryan Tubaugh

Charlee Decicco
Natalia DeChellis

Emma Macklin-Disbrow
Samantha Torres

Andi Faldmo
Marin Drace

Emma Lindner
Kiara Harris
Alisa Artish
Ella Smith

Harper Riley
Sienna Knuth

Gianna Iordanoff
Calista Ramos
Scarlett Soto

Zoey Dovilla
Kalie Dang

Emerson Fleming
Reese Hall

Leryn Elslager
Alexa de Guzman

Rebeca Balderrama Arteche
Aubrey Wullschleger

Tessa Fellars
Avery Keil

Krysera Hardge
Caitlyn Costa
Lannie Walsh

Mckenzie Dalton
Angela Chung
Juliette Boyer

Piper Dunwoody
Renata Ibarra

Mikayla Shields
Kaitlyn Vo

Elena Halaghay
Gianna Hernandez

Tilly Breeden

Locklyn Walker
Ava Maxwell
Alera Ballard

Madison Mirza
Kaylin Stocker

Liliana Bell
Stella Latta

Leah Ramirez
Makenna Petrey
Samantha Bober
Jordan Robinson

Nora Kain
Emma Terpstra

Avery Rios
Lily Reed

Kinzsie King
Gabby Barrios Duque

Brynn Neal
Nikki Davey

Scarlett Ortega Arreola

Rile Willcox
Rhythm Sinnott

Ariyah Dean
Alexa Jenner

Everly Gibson
Kynlie Pierce

Delilah Hansen
Marin Drace

Milah Nichols
Mackenzie Keeler

Jaedah Lee
Ella Smith

Skye Poepoe-Uyechi
Sienna Knuth
Sedona Haws

Esme Mallas
Madalyn Ahlers

Emerson Fleming
Mikaela Zepeda

Averie Goss
Sophia Novak

Lucas Jones
Aubrey Wullschleger

Harper Neff
Iriee Hopson

Krysera Hardge
Lexi Bucoy
Camila Ortiz

Angela Chung
Ella Griffin

Renata Ibarra
Audrina Greathouse
Isabella Halaghay
Demi Valenzuela

 
 

Julia Pry
Jada Tonneson
Winnie Dang
Ivy Hansen

Niya Carr-Frary
Stella Latta

Avie Deutsch
Samantha Bober
Emma Terpstra

Savannah McAllister
Isla Willmann

Kennedy Clayton
Brynn Neal

Abby Hiticas

Maclin Miller
Blakely Scates

Charlee Decicco
Emma Macklin-Disbrow

Samantha Torres
Delilah Hansen
Violet Hoffman
Milah Nichols

Mackenzie Keeler
Alice Liddi

Skye Poepoe-Uyechi
Jarah Saleh

Scarlett Soto

Anna Slazyk
Gianna Rizzo

Scarlett Hoffman
Avery Baker
Madi Zeese
Averie Goss
Pia Ledesma

Lucas Jones
Kenley Kenneth

Harper Neff
Brynn Magyar
Krysera Hardge

Caidence Symonds
Lillian Duerr

Angela Chung
Ella Griffin

Renata Ibarra
Audrina Greathouse

Kaitlyn Vo
Elena Halaghay

Amy Slazyk
Ava Maxwell
Winnie Dang
Ivy Hansen

Kaylin Stocker
Stella Latta

Avie Deutsch
Samantha Bober
Emma Terpstra
Kimber Bryan

Alyssa McAllister
Isla Willmann
London Goff
Brynn Neal
Nikki Davey

Maclin Miller
Quinn Hogains
Rhythm Sinnott
Charlee Decicco

Emma Macklin-Disbrow
Samantha Torres
Delilah Hansen

Marin Drace
Milah Nichols
Kiara Harris
Ella Smith

Skye Poepoe-Uyechi
Sienna Knuth

Gianna Iordanoff
Calista Ramos
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